L T C
R A N G E
liquid
TEMPERATURE CONTROL
SINCE 1918
LYON, FRANCE
Stainless Steel Water Baths
Durable and robust for your laboratory

BM Series Specifications
Water Bath
Type Model Volume
(L)
Heater Power
(W)
Power Supply
(Voltage / Hz)
Exterior Dimension
(mm) L x H x D
Interior Dimension
(mm) L x H x D
Stainless
Steel
Analogue
BMUT15 15 1000 220  / 50 390 x 265 x 430 300 x 160 x 280
BMUT25 25 1500 220 / 50 565 x 265 x 430 490 x 160 x 280
BMUT45 45 2000 220  / 50 680 x 265 x 630 590 x 160 x 480
Stainless
Steel Digital
BMUTE15 15 1000 220 / 50 390 x 265 x 430 300 x 160 x 280
BMUTE25 25 1500 220 / 50 565 x 265 x 430 490 x 160 x 280
BMUTE45 45 2000 220 / 50 680 x 265 x 630 590 x 160 x 480
Transparent
Analogue
BMP30 3 250 220 / 50 360 x 120 x 130 280 x 110 x 80
BMP60 6 250 220 / 50 370 x 150 x 210 290 x 110 x 190